Heat treated, tempered alloy
steel provides high strength and
resistance to rotational
distortion.
Rotates to 270º to a firm
stop for better torquing
and access.
Specially contoured handle

Standard HI-VIS™ Fold-Ups METRIC
Product No. Of Key Sizes Handle Length
Number Type Keys mm Inches/mm
56076 uncarded 7 1.5, 2, 2.5, 3, 4, 5, 6 3-3/4 (95mm)
56395 carded 7 1.5, 2, 2.5, 3, 4, 5, 6 3-3/4 (95mm)
Long Fold-Ups
Product No. Of Key Sizes Handle Length
Number Type Keys Inches Inches
56068 uncarded 5 3/16, 7/32, 1/4, 5/16, 3/8 6-3/8
56320 carded 5 3/16, 7/32, 1/4, 5/16, 3/8 6-3/8
56318 carded 9 5/64, 3/32, 7/64, 1/8, 9/64, 6-3/8
5/32, 3/16, 7/32, 1/4
Long Fold-Ups METRIC
Product No. Of Key Sizes Handle Length
Number Type Keys mm Inches/mm
56072 uncarded 5 4, 5, 6, 8, 10 6-3/8 (162mm)
56362 carded 5 4, 5, 6, 8, 10 6-3/8 (162mm)
25.4mm = 1 inch, 454 grams = 1 pound
Fold-Ups
11
H
ex
 K
ey
s
a
n
d
 S
et
s
Long HI-VIS™ Fold-Ups
Product No. Of Key Sizes Handle Length
Number Type Keys Inches Inches
56074 uncarded 9 5/64, 3/32, 7/64, 1/8, 9/64, 6-3/8
5/32, 3/16, 7/32, 1/4
56394 carded 9 5/64, 3/32, 7/64, 1/8, 9/64, 6-3/8
5/32, 3/16, 7/32, 1/4
Long HI-VIS™ Fold-Ups METRIC
Product No. Of Key Sizes Handle Length
Number Type Keys mm Inches
56077 uncarded 5 4, 5, 6, 8, 10 6-3/8
56396 carded 5 4, 5, 6, 8, 10 6-3/8
TORX® Fold-Ups
Product No. Of Key Sizes Handle Length
Number Type Keys Torx Inches
56896 uncarded 7 T-10, T-15, T-20, T-25, 3-3/4
T-27, T-30, T-40
56323 carded 7 T-10, T-15, T-20, T-25, 3-3/4
T-27, T-30, T-40
Torx® is a registered trademark of CAMCAR, Division of TEXTRON, Inc.
TORX® HI-VIS™ Fold-Ups
Product No. Of Key Sizes Handle Length
Number Type Keys Torx Inches
56897 uncarded 7 T-10, T-15, T-20, T-25, 3-3/4
T-27, T-30, T-40
56392 carded 7 T-10, T-15, T-20, T-25, 3-3/4
T-27, T-30, T-40
Torx® is a registered trademark of CAMCAR, Division of TEXTRON, Inc.
6" Hex Key Set
Product No. Of Key Sizes
Number Keys Inches
56034 9 5/64, 3/32, 1/8, 5/32, 3/16,
7/32, 1/4, 5/16, 3/8
ANSI B18.3       Fed'l Spec. GGG-K-275 AMED 1
12" Hex Key Set
Product No. Of Key Sizes
Number Keys Inches
56110 7 5/64, 3/32, 1/8, 5/32,
3/16, 7/32, 1/4
ANSI B18.3       Fed'l Spec. GGG-K-275 AMED 1
Always wear eye protection when near tools in use.
Fold-Ups
12
H
ex
 K
ey
s a
n
d
 S
ets
Individual 6" Hex Keys
ANSI B18.3       Fed'l Spec. GGG-K-275 AMED 1
Individual 12" Hex Keys
ANSI B18.3       Fed'l Spec. GGG-K-275 AMED 1
Long Arm Set — In Metal Box
Product No. Of Key Sizes
Number Keys Inches
56128 13 1/16, 5/64, 3/32, 7/64, 1/8, 9/64, 5/32,
3/16, 7/32, 1/4, 5/16, 3/8, 1/2
ANSI B18.3       Fed'l Spec. GGG-K-275 AMED 1
Long Arm Set — In Metal Box METRIC
Product No. Of Key Sizes
Number Keys mm
56085 10 1.5, 2, 2.5, 3, 4, 5, 6, 8, 10, 12
ANSI B18.3.2M1
Short Arm Sets — In Metal Box
Product No. Of Key Sizes
Number Keys Inches
56028 15 .028, .035, .050, 1/16, 5/64, 3/32, 7/64,
1/8, 9/64, 5/32, 3/16, 7/32, 1/4, 5/16, 3/8
56026 18 .028, .035, .050, 1/16, 5/64, 3/32,
7/64, 1/8, 9/64, 5/32, 3/16, 7/32,
1/4, 5/16, 3/8, 1/2, 9/16, 5/8
ANSI B18.3       Fed'l Spec. GGG-K-275 AMED 1
Short Arm Sets — In Metal Box METRIC
Product No. Of Key Sizes
Number Keys mm
56038 12 0.7, 0.9, 1.3, 1.5, 2, 2.5, 3, 4, 6, 8, 10
56036 15 0.7, 0.9, 1.3, 1.5, 2, 2.5, 3, 4, 5, 6, 8,
10, 12, 14, 17
ANSI B18.3.2M
Product Key Sizes
Number Inches
58200 5/64
58202 3/32
58204 1/8
58206 5/32
Product Key Sizes
Number Inches
58208 3/16
58210 7/32